PROGRAMME OF EVENTS 2021

AUGUST
Sun 1t
Sun 1%t
Mon 2"
Wed 4t
Thu 5t
Sat 7th
Sat 7th
Sun 8t
Tue 10t
Wed 11th

SEPTEMBER
Fri 10t
Sat 11t

1000
1800
1730
1800
1800
1000
1400

1000
1100
1830
1000
1630
1500
2100
1600
1800
TBC

1900
1900

Opening-Parade Start-YealmHotelFinish-PopesQuay-CANCELLED

Rock-Up-&RowRopes-Quay-CANCELLED
Regatta-DaneeNoss-Greenr POSTPONED, SEE BELOW

Closing Date for submission of Entry Forms

Senior Tennis (alternative date Sun 25 July, 1000)

Church Service, St Peter the Poor Fisherman, Stoke Caravan Park
Rowing Heats

Rowing Heats

Rowing Heats, The Brook (Reserve date if required)

Ladies Cricket, Butts Park

Mens Cricket, Butts Park

Raft Race at The Brook

Swimming and Shovel Race

Mini Marathon, circular route starting and finishing at The Ship
Junior Tennis (alternative date Wed 11% Aug, 1000)

Crabbing and Peanut Race at Popes Quay

Rowing Finals — Day One

Fireworks

Rowing Finals — Day Two

Waterborne Treasure Hunt, Enter at the Yealm Steps, No Vehicles
Dayboat Sailing, Outside Course (finish at YYC weather permitting)

Prize Giving, Village Hall, Noss Mayo
Regatta Dance, Noss Green



