PROGRAMME OF EVENTS 2021

JUNE Sat 26 th	1300	Opening Parade, Start Yealm Hotel, Finish Popes Quay CANCELLED
JULY		
Sun 4th	1300	Rock Up & Row, Popes Quay-CANCELLED
Sat 10 th	1900	Regatta Dance, Noss Green POSTPONED, SEE BELOW
Mon 12 th		Closing Date for submission of Entry Forms
Sun 18 th	1000	Senior Tennis (alternative date Sun 25 th July, 1000)
Sun 18 th	1800	Church Service, St Peter the Poor Fisherman, Stoke Caravan Park
Thu 22 nd	1730	Rowing Heats
Fri 23 rd	1800	Rowing Heats
Sat 24 th	1800	Rowing Heats, The Brook (Reserve date if required)
Sun 25 th	1000	Ladies Cricket, Butts Park
Sun 25 th	1400	Mens Cricket, Butts Park
AUGUST		
Sun 1 st	1000	Raft Race at The Brook
Sun 1 st	1100	Swimming and Shovel Race
Mon 2 nd	1830	Mini Marathon, circular route starting and finishing at The Ship
Wed 4 th	1000	Junior Tennis (alternative date Wed 11 th Aug, 1000)
Thu 5 th	1630	Crabbing and Peanut Race at Popes Quay
Sat 7 th	1500	Rowing Finals – Day One
Sat 7 th	2100	Fireworks
Sun 8 th	1600	Rowing Finals – Day Two
Tue 10 th	1800	Waterborne Treasure Hunt, Enter at the Yealm Steps, No Vehicles
Wed 11 th	TBC	Dayboat Sailing, Outside Course (finish at YYC weather permitting)
SEPTEMBER 5 : 10th	1000	
Fri 10 th	1900	Prize Giving, Village Hall, Noss Mayo
Sat 11 th	1900	Regatta Dance, Noss Green